For 
Details visit website https:/ / tripuratenders.gov.in. Any subsequent corrigendum will 
be available in the website only. 

DNieT No: 05/DNIT/EE/CCD/PWD/2022-23 

Estimated Cost: ~24, 17,833.45 Earnest Money: ~48 ,357 .00 and Time for 

completion: 365 (three hundred sixty five) days 

last date & time for online Bidding: 11 / 05/ 2022 upto 3:00 PM 

I C.i l- c- ~'16- 2-2-

(M~:: 
Executive Engineer 

Capital Complex Division, PWD(Buildings) 
Kunjaban Extension, Agartala, Tripura(W)